
Troup County Distressed Properties 
 

05/23/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 132 Terri Rd., LaGrange, GA 30240 
3 Bed / 2 Bath – 1,865 sq. ft. 
Built 1983 – 1.0 acres 
 
Price - $139,900                             Vacant 
 
MLS # 10435665 
 
Hubzu.com 
 

 2842 Hamilton Rd., LaGrange, GA 30241 
2 Bed / 1 Bath – 957 sq. ft. 
Built 1955 – 2.42 acres 
 
May be Occupied – Do Not Disturb 
 
Cash Only – Foreclosure Sale – 06/03/2025 
 
Auction.com 
 

 422 Lower Big Springs Rd., LaGrange, GA 30241 
3 Bed / 2 Bath – 2,666 sq. ft. 
Built 1981 – 5.0 acres 
 
May be Occupied – Do Not Disturb 
 
Cash Only – Foreclosure Sale – 06/03/2025 
 
Auction.com 
 

 40 River Point Dr., LaGrange, GA 30240 
3 Bed / 2 Bath – 1,860 sq. ft. 
Built 1992 – 1.3 acres 
 
May be Occupied – Do Not Disturb 
 
Cash Only – Foreclosure Sale – 07/01/2025 
 
Xome.com 
 

 31 Reed Dr., LaGrange, GA 30240 
3 Bed / 1.5 Bath – 1,064 sq. ft. 
Built 1920 – 1.0 acres 
 
May be Occupied – Do Not Disturb 
 
Cash Only – Foreclosure Sale – 06/03/2025 
 
Auction.com 
 


